
Rafael Bonachela 
Choreographer and Sydney 
Dance Company Artistic 
Director will be involved in a 
Q&A on 2, 11 and 18 August.

City Recital Hall
Jack Stephens
Fri 2 August, 6.15pm
Sat 3 August, 6.15pm
Tue 6 August, 7.15pm
Wed 7 August, 6.15pm

Melbourne Recital Centre
Andrew Aronowicz
Sat 10 August, 6.45pm
Mon 12 August, 6.45pm

Arts Centre Melbourne
Andrew Aronowicz
Sun 11 August, 1.45pm

Adelaide Town Hall
Russell Torrance
Tue 13 August, 6.45pm

Perth Concert Hall
Will Yeoman
Wed 14 August, 6.45pm

Llewellyn Hall
Bernard Rofe
Sat 17 August, 7.15pm

Sydney Opera House
Jack Stephens
Sun 18 August, 1.15pm

QPAC Concert Hall
Matthew Hodge
Mon 19 August, 6.15pm 

Pre-concert speakers are 
subject to change.

SILENCE &  
RAPTURE 
PRE-CONCERT 
TALKS
Pre-concert talks

Pre-concert talks take place 
45 minutes before the start of every 
concert. See the ACO information 
desk for location details.


